Teacher
Initial:

YWS

WIN

WCC

Ccwy

WHK

WHK

WHK

LPY

TYM

TYM

WTC

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S4

sS4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

sS4

S4

sS4

S4

Class / Subject
Group:

F.4 VA (E2)

ha (4 4k)

SMLEEEE
(E3)

SRt ES )

F.4 English
(whole form)

F.4 English
(whole form)

F.4 English
(whole form)

F.4 Math (M1)

F.4 Math (whole

form)

F.4 Math (M2)

Hhpgepsh (E2)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Know more about perspective

CEFRIFEAE)

BRI A R

BIHERR IES

Reading & Writing: SBA Journal

Listening Practice Part B Task 10

Grammar: Revision on Bare infinitives

& infinitives

Ch 4 Differentiation

Ch11 More about Circle

Ch5&6

FERE Rkt

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
|/ Reflection, Drawing exercise

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), T{E#f

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Revision

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection, Online lessons

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Online lesson

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, $%& #fi#

Student Access
Platform(s):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp

Group

eClass Classroom,

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

15/03/2020

16/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

14/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

3-4hrs

2/hBF

1/\B%

4 hrs

5 hrs

1hr

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

2 hrs

2/ NI

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

School Gmail,

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Learning
Period:

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3



MAN

LSH

CKH

PANG

CLWY

LHW

LTF

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

F.4 Econ (E1, 3)

F.4 Geog (E3)

F.4 Chem (E1,2)

F.4 Phy (E2,3)

F.4 Bio (E2)

F.4ICT (E3)

F.4 BAFS (E3)

Going over of examination papers

M6 ch1 to 5 Revision

Simple Chemical Cells

Force and motion: cases of connected
masses

1. Human reproductive system and
gametes 2. Nature of Science

Basic Programming Concept
(Advanced: Selection and Iteration)

forms of business ownership

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Google Classroom

/ Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test, Google
document and quizlets

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test,

Zoom online lecture

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group, Zoom

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Google Classroom

Test, worksheet and teaching video
will be provided in Google classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

eClass Classroom,
Google Sites,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing School Gmail

/ Reflection

15/03/2020

16/03/2020

19/03/2020

22/03/2020

14/03/2020

14/03/2020

14/03/2020

2 hrs

1hr

5 hrs

2 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs

2 hrs

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

School Gmail

Google Classroom

School Gmail

eClass Classroom

School Gmail

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3



