Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
YWS	Arts and PE Education	S4	F.4 VA (E2)	Know more about perspective	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Drawing exercise	Google Classroom	15/03/2020	3 - 4 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
WIN	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中文(全級)	《漢字的結構》	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	16/03/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
WCC	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中國文學 (E3)	蘇秦約縱問題討論	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	15/03/2020	1小時		9/3-15/3
CWY	Cross KLA	S4	中四通識(全級)	獨立專題探究 IES	Reading Material (Files/URL), 工作紙	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/03/2020	4 hrs	School Gmail, Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Reading & Writing: SBA Journal	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	15/03/2020	5 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Listening Practice Part B Task 10	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	15/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Grammar: Revision on Bare infinitives & infinitives	Revision	Google Classroom		1 hr		9/3-15/3
LPY	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M1)	Ch 4 Differentiation	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	14/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (whole form)	Ch11 More about Circle	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online lessons	Google Classroom	15/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
ТҮМ	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M2)	Ch5 & 6	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online lesson	Google Classroom	15/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
WTC	PSHE Education	S4	中四中史 (E2)	隋唐盛世	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, 錄音講解	Subject Whatsapp Group		2小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	9/3-15/3

MAN	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Econ (E1, 3)	Going over of examination papers	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	15/03/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	9/3-15/3
LSH	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Geog (E3)	M6 ch1 to 5 Revision	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Google document and quizlets	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	16/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
CKH	Science Education	S4	F.4 Chem (E1,2)	Simple Chemical Cells	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Zoom online lecture	Subject Whatsapp Group, Zoom	19/03/2020	5 hrs	School Gmail	9/3-15/3
PANG	Science Education	S4	F.4 Phy (E2,3)	Force and motion: cases of connected masses	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test, worksheet and teaching video will be provided in Google classroom	Google Classroom	22/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
CLWY	Science Education	S4	F.4 Bio (E2)	Human reproductive system and gametes 2. Nature of Science	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Sites, Subject Whatsapp Group	14/03/2020	3 hrs	School Gmail	9/3-15/3
LHW	Technology Education	S4	F.4 ICT (E3)	Basic Programming Concept (Advanced: Selection and Iteration)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	14/03/2020	3 hrs	eClass Classroom	9/3-15/3
LTF	Technology Education	S4	F.4 BAFS (E3)	forms of business ownership	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	School Gmail	14/03/2020	2 hrs	School Gmail	9/3-15/3